Date: 26/05/2009 Filterclean Water Technologies Ltd Page: 1
Product Sales Prices
Product Category: 7 Philmac Fittings
Product Code Product Description Sale Price
PH--PHILMAC.FITTINGS 0.00
PH-A--ADAPTORS 0.00
PH-A-20-050-F Metric Imperial Adaptor 20mm/1/2" x 1/2"FI 4.14
PH-A-20-050-M Metric Imperial Adaptor 20mm/1/2" x 1/2" MI 3.06
PH-A-25-050-F Metric Imperial Adaptor 25mm/3/4" x 1/2"FI 4.58
PH-A-25-050-M Metric Imperial Adaptor 25mm/3/4" x 1/2" MI 4.00
PH-A-25-075-F Metric Imperial Adaptor 25mm/3/4" x 3/4"FI 4.47
PH-A-25-075-M Metric Imperial Adaptor 25mm/3/4" x 3/4" MI 3.89
PH-A-32-075-M Metric Imperial Adaptor 32mm/1" x 3/4" MI 5.66
PH-A-32-100-F Metric Imperial Adaptor 32mm/1" x 1"FI 5.35
PH-A-32-100-M Metric Imperial Adaptor 32mm/1" x 1" MI 5.93
PH-A-32-125-M Metric Imperial Adaptor32mm/1" x 11/4" MI 11.84
PH-A-40-100-M Metric Imperial Adaptor 40mm/11/4" x 1" MI 13.32
PH-A-40-125-F Metric Imperial Adaptor 40mm/11/4"" x 11/4"FI 15.67
PH-A-40-125-M Metric Imperial Adaptor 40mm/11/4" x 11/4" MI 13.32
PH-A-40-150-F Metric Imperial Adaptor 40mm/11/4" x 11/2"FI 16.52
PH-A-50-150-F Metric Imperial Adaptor 50mm/11/2" x 11/2"FI 16.98
PH-A-50-150-M Metric Imperial Adaptor 50mm/11/2" x 11/2" MI 14.47
PH-A-50-200-F Metric Imperial Adaptor 50mm/11/2" x 2"FI 23.80
PH-A-50-200-M Metric Imperial Adaptor 50mm/11/2" x 2" MI 16.65
PH-A-63-150-M Metric Imperial Adaptor 63mm/2" X 11/2"MI 20.38
PH-A-63-200-F Metric Imperial Adaptor 63mm/2" x 2"FI 23.80
PH-A-63-200-M Metric Imperial Adaptor 63mm/2" x 2" MI 20.38
PH-AS--ADAPTORSET.NORM 0.00
PH-AS-050 Metric Imperial Normal Gauge Connection Kit 1/2" 0.81
PH-AS-075 Metirc Imperial Normal Gauge Connection Kit 3/4" 0.97
PH-AS-100 Metirc Imperial Normal Gauge Connection Kit 1" 1.16
PH-BV--BALLVALVES 0.00
PH-BV-050-LA Hose Union Ball Valve 1/2" 9.45
PH-BV-075-LA Hose Union Ball Valve 3/4" 13.81
PH-BV-20 Metric Imperial Ball valve 20mm/1/2"(Nominal bore20mm) 25.93
PH-BV-25 Metric Imperial Ball Valve 25mm/3/4"(Nominal 32.72
PH-BV-32 Metric Imperial Ball Valve 32mm/1"( Nominal bore 25mm) 35.62
PH-BW--BIBTAP.WALLPLATE 0.00
PH-BW-20 Metric Imperial Bibtap Wall Plate 20mm/1/2" x 1/2" 8.38
PH-BW-25 Metric Imperial Bibtap Wall Plate 25mm/3/4" x 3/4" 10.72
PH-CU--COPPERINSERT 0.00
PH-CU-20-15 Insert for Copper pipe 20mm x 15mm 2.94
PH-CU-25-22 Insert for copper pipe 25mm x 22mm 3.62
PH-E--ELBOWS 0.00
PH-E-050-F Threaded Female Elbow 1/2" 2.51
PH-E-075-F Threaded Female Elbow 3/4" 2.71
PH-E-075-MF Threaded Male Female Elbow 3/4" 2.73
PH-E-100-F Threaded Female Elbow 1" 3.12
PH-E-100-MF Threaded Male Female Elbow 1" 3.20
PH-E-125-F Threaded Female Elbow 11/4" 4.45
PH-E-125-MF Threaded Male Female Elbow 11/4" 4.45
PH-E-20 Metric Imperial Elbow 20mm/1/2" 4.52
PH-E-20-050-F Metric Imperial Female Elbow 20mm/1/2" x 1/2" 4.10
PH-E-20-050-M Metric Imperial Male Elbow 20mm/1/2" x 1/2" 4.10
PH-E-200-F Threaded Female Elbow 2" 7.06
PH-E-25 Metric Imperial Elbow 25mm/3/4" 6.68
PH-E-25-050-F Metric Imperial Female Elbow 25mm/3/4" x 1/2" 5.74
PH-E-25-075-F Metric Imperial Female Elbow 25mm/3/4" x 3/4" 5.59
PH-E-25-075-M Metric Imperial Male Elbow 25mm/3/4" x 3/4" 5.74
PH-E-32 Metric Imperial Elbow 32mm/1" 9.73
PH-E-32-100-F Metric Imperial Female Elbow 32mm/1" x 1" 8.37
PH-E-32-100-M Metric Imperial Male Elbow 32mm/1" x1" 9.72
PH-E-40 Metric Imperial Elbow 40mm/11/4" 20.83
Date: 26/05/2009 Filterclean Water Technologies Ltd Page: 2
Product Sales Prices
PH-E-40-125-F Metric Imperial Female Elbow 40mm/11/4" x 11/4" 18.38
PH-E-40-150-F Metric Imperial Female Elbow 40mm/11/4" x 11/2" 20.03
PH-E-50 Metric Imperial Elbow 50mm/11/2" 22.59
PH-E-50-150-F Metric Imperial Female Elbow 50mm/11/2" x 11/2" 19.88
PH-E-50-200-F Metric Imperial Female Elbow 50mm/11/2" x 2" 25.98
PH-E-63 Metric Imperial Elbow 63mm/2" 30.71
PH-E-63-200-F Metric Imperial Female Elbow 63mm/2" x 2" 26.07
PH-EC--ENDCAP 0.00
PH-EC-20 Metric Imperial End Cap 20mm/1/2" 3.68
PH-EC-25 Metric Imperial End Cap 25mm/3/4" 4.94
PH-EC-32 Metric Imperial End Cap 32mm/1" 6.59
PH-EC-40 Metric Imperial End Cap 40mm/11/4" 13.02
PH-EC-50 Metric Imperial End Cap 50mm/11/2" 15.93
PH-N--THREADED.NIPPLES 0.00
PH-N-075 Threaded Nipple 3/4" 1.46
PH-N-100 Threaded Nipple 1" 1.84
PH-N-125 Threaded Nipple11/4" 2.30
PH-N-150 Threaded Nipple 11/2" 2.72
PH-N-200 Threaded Nipple 2" 3.61
PH-PB-20 Philmac 20mm Pipe Bracket 0.79
PH-PB-25 Philmac 25mm Pipe Brackets 0.84
PH-PB-32 Philmac 32mm Pipe Brackets 0.93
PH-PS--PIPE.STIFFENERS 0.00
PH-PS-20 Metric Pipe Stiffeners 20mm 0.26
PH-PS-25 Metric Pipe Stiffeners 25mm 0.28
PH-PS-32 Metric Pipe Stiffeners 32mm 0.47
PH-PS-50 Metric Pipe Stiffeners 50mm 0.91
PH-PS-63 Metric Pipe Stiffeners 63mm 1.12
PH-R--REDUCER 0.00
PH-R-25-20 Metric Imperial Reducing Coupler 25mm/3/4" x 20mm/1/2" 6.97
PH-R-32-20 Metric Imperial Reducing Coupler 32mm/1" x 20mm/1/2" 11.25
PH-R-32-25 Metric Imperial Reducing Coupler 32mm/1" x 25mm/3/4" 11.25
PH-RB--REDUCING.BUSH 0.00
PH-RB-075-050 Threaded Reducing Bush 3/4" x 1/2" 1.64
PH-RB-100-050 Threaded Reducing Bush 1" x 1/2" 1.78
PH-RB-100-075 Threaded Reducing Bush 1" x 3/4" 1.78
PH-RB-125-100 Threaded Reducing Bush 11/4" x 1" 2.62
PH-RB-150-100 Threaded Reducing Bush 11/2" x 1" 3.12
PH-RB-200-150 Threaded Reducing Bush 2" x 11/2" 5.04
PH-RS--REDUCING.SETS 0.00
PH-RS-25-20 Metric Imperial Reducing set 25mm/3/4" x 20mm/1/2" 2.36
PH-RS-32-20 Metric Imperial Reducing set 32mm/1" x 20mm/1/2" 3.37
PH-RS-32-25 Metric Imperial Reducing set 32mm/1" x 25mm/3/4" 3.37
PH-RS-50-32 Metric Imperial Reducing set 50mm/11/2" x 32mm/1" 6.99
PH-RS-63-50 Metric Imperial Reducing Set 63mm/2" x 50mm/11/2" 0.00
PH-S--THREADED.SOCKETS 0.00
PH-S-075 Threaded Socket 3/4" 3.05
PH-S-100 Threaded Socket 1" 3.78
PH-S-125 Threaded Socket 11/4" 6.17
PH-S-150 Threaded Socket 11/2" 6.74
PH-S-200 Threaded Socket 2" 9.53
PH-SC--STRAIGHT.COUPLER 0.00
PH-SC-20 Metric Imperial Straight Coupler 20mm/1/2" 3.38
PH-SC-20-SR Metric Imperial Slip Repair Straight Coupler 20mm/1/2" 4.88
PH-SC-25 Metric Imperial Straight Coupler 25mm/3/4" 3.56
PH-SC-25-SR Metric Imperial Slip Repair Straight Coupler 25mm/3/4" 5.46
PH-SC-32 Metric Imperial Straight Coupler 32mm/1" 8.45
PH-SC-32-SR Metric Imperial Slip Repair Straight Coupler 32mm/1" 11.25
PH-SC-40 Metric Imperial Straight Coupler 40mm/11/4" 18.61
PH-SC-40-SR Metric Imperial Slip Repair Straight Coupler 40mm/11/4" 20.51
PH-SC-50 Metric Imperial Straight Coupler 50mm/11/2" 19.44
PH-SC-50-SR Metric Imperial Slip Repair Straight Coupler 50mm/11/2" 26.00
PH-SC-63 Metric Imperial Straight Coupler 63mm/2" 29.26
PH-SC-63-SR Metric Imperial Slip Repair Straight Coupler 63mm/2" 39.14
PH-STC--STOPCOCKS 0.00
PH-STC-20 Metric Imperial Stopcock 20mm/1/2" 19.51
Date: 26/05/2009 Filterclean Water Technologies Ltd Page: 3
Product Sales Prices
PH-STC-25 Metric Imperial Stopcock 25mm/3/4" 28.84
PH-STC-32 Metric Imperial Stopcock 32mm/1" 44.03
PH-T--TEE 0.00
PH-T-050 Threaded Tee 1/2" 2.96
PH-T-100 Threaded Tee 1" 4.42
PH-T-150 Threaded Tee 11/2" 7.54
PH-T-20 Metric Imperial Tee 20mm/1/2" 6.08
PH-T-25 Metric Imperial Tee 25mm/3/4" 9.51
PH-T-32 Metric Imperial Tee 32mm/1" 11.91
PH-T-32-050-F Metric Imperial Tee 32mm/1" x 1/2" 11.42
PH-T-32-075-F Metric Imperial Tee 32mm/1" x 3/4" 11.42
PH-T-32-100-F Metric Imperial Tee 32mm/1" x 1" Female 11.42
PH-T-32-SR Metric Imperial Slip Repair Tee 32mm/ 1" 15.45
PH-T-40 Metric Imperial Tee 40mm/11/4" 28.40
PH-T-50 Metric Imperial Tee 50mm/11/2" 27.79
PH-T-63 Metric Imperial Tee 63mm/2" 43.05
PH-TC--TANK.CONNECTOR 0.00
PH-TC-25 Metric Imperial Tank Connector 25mm/3/4" x 3/4" 8.62
PH-TC-32 Metric Imperial Tank Connector 32mm/1" x 1" 9.89
PH-UC-125-F Universal Cap 11/4" BSP Female 3.98
PH-UC-150-F Universal Cap 11/2" BSP Female 5.08
PH-UC-200-F Universal Cap 2" BSP Female 6.35
PH-UJ-21-27 Universal Transition Double Ended Joiner 21-27mm 13.34
PH-UJ-27-34 Universal Transition Double Ended Joiner 27-34mm 16.64
PH-UJ-34-39 Universal Transition Double Ended Joiner 34-39mm 21.17
Product Category: 34 POLYPROPYLENE FITTINGS
Product Code Product Description Sale Price
PH-MP-100 MDPE Male Plug 1" 1.75